Greendale 4th of July 5K
Greendale, IN
July 4, 2020

5K Run

OO0 ~JIANNH W

— =
W~ O

CLASS
PLACE PLACE FINISHER

OO JANNEWEWNN =

OpW Lee Fox, 48, Lawrenceburg, IN
OpM Mike Lies, 66, Lawrenceburg, IN
OpW Heather Zins, 35, Sunman, IN

OpM Timothy Hollan, 29, Greendale, IN
OpW Jamma Kelly, 45, Aurora, IN

OpW Theresa Canfield, 64, Greendale, IN
OpM Greg Stuart, 63, Aurora, IN

OpM Robert Pruett, 32, Florence, KY
OpW Stephanie Putnam, 36, Greendale, IN
OpW Carolyn Stuart, 62, Aurora, IN

OpW Mary Ann Slack, 38, Aurora, IN
OpW Mary Ann Tighe, 40, W. Harrison, IN
OpW Mary Graf, 63, Sunman, IN

4 finishers among Open Men

9 finishers among Open Women
4 male finishers

9 female finishers

13 total finishers

TIME

21:36
22:33
25:06
25:28
28:32
29:28
30:08
32:15
33:31
34:56
40:25
40:41
40:55

Results by Stuart Road Racing



