## Greendale 4th of July 5K Greendale, IN July 4, 2020

## Results by Stuart Road Racing

## 5K Run

PLACE	-	LASS LACE FINISHER	TIME
1	1	OpW Lee Fox, 48, Lawrenceburg, IN	21:36
2	1	OpM Mike Lies, 66, Lawrenceburg, IN	22:33
3	2	OpW Heather Zins, 35, Sunman, IN	25:06
4	2	OpM Timothy Hollan, 29, Greendale, IN	25:28
5	3	OpW Jamma Kelly, 45, Aurora, IN	28:32
6	4	OpW Theresa Canfield, 64, Greendale, IN	29:28
7	3	OpM Greg Stuart, 63, Aurora, IN	30:08
8	4	OpM Robert Pruett, 32, Florence, KY	32:15
9	5	OpW Stephanie Putnam, 36, Greendale, IN	33:31
10	6	OpW Carolyn Stuart, 62, Aurora, IN	34:56
11	7	OpW Mary Ann Slack, 38, Aurora, IN	40:25
12	8	OpW Mary Ann Tighe, 40, W. Harrison, IN	40:41
13	9	OpW Mary Graf, 63, Sunman, IN	40:55

4 finishers among Open Men 9 finishers among Open Women 4 male finishers

9 female finishers

13 total finishers